AMENDED SCHEDULE OF DEFENDANTS

@)

2

@)

(4)
()
(6)

(7

(8)

)
(10)
(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)
(21)

BLAKE MARCHANT, I
CAMERON ALLMAN, I
CHARLIE THOMAS LOMAX, I

IZAAK VICTOR JOHNSON, I
JACK STEELE, I
JOSEPH CAIRNS,

KELLY MARIE MEAKIN, |

LEE BERNADETTE WALFORD, I

DR MICHAEL DAVID SAL T, I

MICK FITZPATRICK, I

NATHAN WINT, I

REBECCA CURRIE, I

ROSE FITZPATRICK, I

SARA OWEN, |

SIMON “SIMMO” BURGESS, I
STEVEN JONES, I
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TAYLOR YOUNG, I
|

THOMAS CURRIE

WILL BRANSON, I

PERSONS UNKNOWN OBSTRUCTING OR INTEFERING WITH ACCESS TO AND
FROM WALLEY’S QUARRY ON CEMETERY LANE, NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME

PERSONS UNKNOWN ENTERING OR ATTEMPTING TO ENTER ONTO THE LAND
AND BUILDINGS KNOWN KNOWN AS BOROUGH HOUSE, BOROUGH ROAD,
NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME

PERSONS UNKNOWN INTENDING OR THREATENING TO ENTER OR
ATTEMPTING TO ENTER ONTO THE PROPERTY KNOW AS SNEYD HILL
TREATMENT AND TRANSFER STATION, UNIT B1 - B3 SNEYD HILL, STOKE ON
TRENT

LEWIS COXON. [
I

MICHELLE HACKNEY, H




